GRADUATE PROGRAM ADVISORS

Business Administration (MBA)
Noelia Paez, Ph.D
O 5085440818

e npaez@hpu.edu
Waterfront Plaza, Bldg. 4-500

Clinical Psychology (Psy.D)
Vincent Tsushima, Ph.D

- = e 808-544-1410
¥/ evtsushima@hpu.edu

\i Waterfront Plaza, Bldg. 1-304B

Criminal Justice Administration (MS)

/)’)\\‘ Travis Butler
)

O s08-544-1134
© jtbutieranpu.edu
900 Fort Street Mall, PL 200

Data Science (MS)
Chong Ho Yu, Ph.D
O s08-543-8068

e cayu@hpu.edu
Waterfront Plaza, Bldg. 4-200

Master of Education Programs

o Mani Sehgal, Dean

‘?4 O 5085438046

9 msehgal@hpu.edu

900 Fort Street Mall, PL 200
Medical Science (MS)
Celeste Lajala

o

e clajala@hpu.edu

Business Analytics (MS)
Ghazwan Hassna, Ph.D
O s0s-687-7062

e ghassna@hpu.edu
Waterfront Plaza, Bldg. 4-500

Construction Management (MS)

/\ Charles Chen, Ph.D

O 5082363554
e cxchen@hpu.edu
Waterfront Plaza, Bldg. 4-510

Cybersecurity (MS)
= Ed Souza, MSIS
E O 5085241415
e esouza@hpu.edu
S 900 Fort Street Mall, PL LL 10-3

THASEE

Diplomacy & Global Security (MA)

Russell Hart, Ph.D
O s08543-8043
‘ e rhart@hpu.edu

@ waterfront Plaza, Bldg. 5-360J

Marine Science (MS)
Keith Korsmeyer, Ph.D
O 5082365862

5 ‘ e kkorsmeyer@hpu.edu
’(‘#%ﬁ Oceanic Institute

Nursing (MSN/DNP/Post Master’s)

Edna Magpantay-Monroe, Ed.D

% O 5085662414

. \

- e emmonroe@hpu.edu

& Waterfront Plaza, Bldg. 1-400



GRADUATE PROGRAM ADVISORS

Occupational Therapy - Honolulu (OTD)
Sharniece Pierce, OTD

© ‘, © @ 508-236-3501

‘? | e smpierce@hpu.edu
‘ \ Waterfront Plaza, Bldg. 6-103

Physical Therapy - Honolulu (DPT)
Brett Neilson, DPT, PT

» @ 206-940-9421
e bneilson@hpu.edu

Online

Physician Assistant (MMSPA)

Leocadia Pietrowski Conlon Ph.D,
MPH, PA-C

o

e paprogram@hpu.edu
Waterfront Plaza, 6-500

Public Health (MPH)

@ »n Derek Cegelka PhD, MPH, CHES
W ® 5055438051
e dcegelka@hpu.edu
Waterfront Plaza, 1-451

Strategic Communication (MA)
Shawn Domgaard, PhD
a O 5085240896
a e sdomgaard@hpu.edu

. Waterfront Plaza, 5-360-G

~

TESOL (MA)

& T i }\ Hanh Nguyen, PhD
e Q 808-687-7050
1 L

r e hnguyen@hpu.edu

Waterfront Plaza, 5-360-M

Occupational Therapy - Las Vegas (OTD)
»~  Robyn Otty, OTD

!& “ O 5083565244
“ —

..."_. 'V e rotty@hpu.edu

. Online

Physical Therapy - Las Vegas (DPT)
\ Greg Ayscue, DPT, PT
/ O 5052363532
e gayscue@hpu.edu

Online

Public Administration (MPA)
Travis Butler

/ ey O 5055241134

© jtbutier@npu.edu
900 Fort Street Mall, PL 200

Social Work (MSW)
Danielle Giroux, Ph.D
O s08-236-3521

e dgiroux@hpu.edu
Waterfront Plaza, 1-437
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-
x

Sustainability (MA)

\x Serge Marek, Ph.D
/ =

O s08-544-1415
e smarek@hpu.edu
Waterfront Plaza, 5-360-B



